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Supplier Name
BUCHANAN, H L
APOLLO COMMUNICATIONS LTD.
GRUNBERG, CATHERINE D

JUSTICE INSTITUTE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
KWADACHA NATION

TSAY KEH DENE BAND

TAKLA LAKE FIRST NATION

Brief Description (max 1 sentence)
REVIEW CORNET HISTORY AND CODE RESULTS
Writing Services for BC Corrections Recruitment Manual
Investigative Consulting

Victim service worker training registrations
Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model
Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model

Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model

DA Rationale
Public Sector Organization

Mot cost effective to compete
Mot cost effective to compete

Public Sector Organization
Public Sector Organization
Public Sector Organization

Public Sector Organization

Header PO Amount Amended Total

3,500
5,400
9,000

18,900
15,083
15,083
15,000
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