Branch	Supplier Name	Brief Description (max 1 sentence)	DA Rationale	Header PO Amount Amended Total
Corrections	BUCHANAN, H L	REVIEW CORNET HISTORY AND CODE RESULTS	Public Sector Organization	3,500
Corrections	APOLLO COMMUNICATIONS LTD.	Writing Services for BC Corrections Recruitment Manual	Not cost effective to compete	5,400
Corrections	GRUNBERG, CATHERINE D	Investigative Consulting	Not cost effective to compete	9,000

s.3

Victim Services and Crime Prevention	JUSTICE INSTITUTE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA	Victim service worker training registrations	Public Sector Organization	18,900
Victim Services and Crime Prevention	KWADACHA NATION	Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model	Public Sector Organization	15,083
Victim Services and Crime Prevention	TSAY KEH DENE BAND	Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model	Public Sector Organization	15,083
Victim Services and Crime Prevention	TAKLA LAKE FIRST NATION	Alternate Victim Service Delivery Model	Public Sector Organization	15,000

s.14

Page 2 to/à Page 3

Withheld pursuant to/removed as

s.14